
September 24, 2019

Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Alayna Pederson Northwestern 25:37.81   1
Makayla Truchon Northwestern 25:52.82   2
Ireland Hill Esko 26:20.7(< 5)   3
Ella Brill Northwestern 26:35.53   4
Jasmine Gillis Cameron 26:53.1(< 5)   5
Lyvia Carlson Northwestern 27:12.54   6
Audrey Menor Esko 27:33.1(< 5)   7
Natalie Kirkpatrick Northwestern 27:36.75   8
Angela Brinker Northwestern 27:38.46   9
Anna Fouts Northwestern 27:41.17  10
Natalie Pooler Northwestern 27:55.9(> 7)  11
Taylor Revoir Bloomer 28:09.88  12
Alexis Holden Superior 28:40.19  13
Skylar Zweifelhofer Bloomer 28:47.510  14
Mikayla Rufledt Bloomer 28:47.811  15
Brooke Lindberg Superior 28:48.912  16
Eleanor Graddy Esko 28:57.6(< 5)  17
Rylee Ladd Cameron 29:03.5(< 5)  18
Julia Cox Barron 29:42.4(< 5)  19
Amy Bates Northwestern 29:48.7(> 7)  20
Evelyn Warring Superior 29:54.113  21
Kennedy Sprenger Hayward 30:15.2(< 5)  22
Alexa Brokaw Superior 30:15.514  23
Kaethe Mielke Cumberland 30:40.2(< 5)  24
Kylie Waldofski Barron 30:46.7(< 5)  25
Georgia Mcmanus Bloomer 30:58.215  26
Mia Rubenzer Bloomer 31:00.416  27
Nvea Gort Northwestern 31:11.9(> 7)  28
Jessica Aubart Hayward 31:28.7(< 5)  29
Laruen Ketola Northwestern 31:39.6(> 7)  30
Hailey Cox Barron 31:39.6(< 5)  31
Lydia Bennis Northwestern 31:49.7(> 7)  32
Sandy Blong Washburn 31:56.6(< 5)  33
Caitlyn Yawn Cumberland 32:12.0(< 5)  34
Neysa Munthe Esko 32:43.2(< 5)  35
Julia Roe Superior 32:50.317  36
Elleana Thom Northwestern 33:08.7(> 7)  37
Dyan Burt Northwestern 33:12.9(> 7)  38
Rebecca Hedin Northwestern 34:22.8(> 7)  39
Lucille Landwehr Northwestern 35:32.3(> 7)  40
Ivy Sweeney Cumberland 35:33.0(< 5)  41
Gabriela Rosas-Garcia Barron 37:06.3(< 5)  42
Abigale Hable Bloomer 37:17.818  43
Jayme Closs Barron 22:52.5DQDQ
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September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Northwestern Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 15
26:35.1Average Time:

Alayna Pederson 1 25:37.8   1     1 25:37.8
Makayla Truchon 2 25:52.8   2     3 51:30.6
Ella Brill 3 26:35.5   3     6 1:18:06.1
Lyvia Carlson 4 27:12.5   4    10 1:45:18.6
Natalie Kirkpatrick 5 27:36.7   5    15 2:12:55.3
Angela Brinker (6) 27:38.4   6 (21) 2:40:33.7
Anna Fouts (7) 27:41.1   7 (28) 3:08:14.8
Natalie Pooler >  7 27:55.9   8 3:36:10.7
Amy Bates >  7 29:48.7   9 4:05:59.4
Nvea Gort >  7 31:11.9  10 4:37:11.3
Laruen Ketola >  7 31:39.6  11 5:08:50.9
Lydia Bennis >  7 31:49.7  12 5:40:40.6
Elleana Thom >  7 33:08.7  13 6:13:49.3
Dyan Burt >  7 33:12.9  14 6:47:02.2
Rebecca Hedin >  7 34:22.8  15 7:21:25.0
Lucille Landwehr >  7 35:32.3  16 7:56:57.3

Bloomer Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 60
29:32.8Average Time:

Taylor Revoir 8 28:09.8   1     8 28:09.8
Skylar Zweifelhofer 10 28:47.5   2    18 56:57.3
Mikayla Rufledt 11 28:47.8   3    29 1:25:45.1
Georgia Mcmanus 15 30:58.2   4    44 1:56:43.3
Mia Rubenzer 16 31:00.4   5    60 2:27:43.7
Abigale Hable (18) 37:17.8   6 (78) 3:05:01.5

Superior Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 65
30:05.8Average Time:

Alexis Holden 9 28:40.1   1     9 28:40.1
Brooke Lindberg 12 28:48.9   2    21 57:29.0
Evelyn Warring 13 29:54.1   3    34 1:27:23.1
Alexa Brokaw 14 30:15.5   4    48 1:57:38.6
Julia Roe 17 32:50.3   5    65 2:30:28.9

Barron Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Julia Cox <  5 29:42.4   1 29:42.4
Kylie Waldofski <  5 30:46.7   2 1:00:29.1
Hailey Cox <  5 31:39.6   3 1:32:08.7
Gabriela Rosas-Garcia <  5 37:06.3   4 2:09:15.0
Jayme Closs DQ 22:52.5DQ 2:32:07.5

Cameron Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jasmine Gillis <  5 26:53.1   1 26:53.1
Rylee Ladd <  5 29:03.5   2 55:56.6

Girls

Junior Varsity 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Cumberland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kaethe Mielke <  5 30:40.2   1 30:40.2
Caitlyn Yawn <  5 32:12.0   2 1:02:52.2
Ivy Sweeney <  5 35:33.0   3 1:38:25.2

Esko Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ireland Hill <  5 26:20.7   1 26:20.7
Audrey Menor <  5 27:33.1   2 53:53.8
Eleanor Graddy <  5 28:57.6   3 1:22:51.4
Neysa Munthe <  5 32:43.2   4 1:55:34.6

Hayward Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kennedy Sprenger <  5 30:15.2   1 30:15.2
Jessica Aubart <  5 31:28.7   2 1:01:43.9

Washburn Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Sandy Blong <  5 31:56.6   1 31:56.6
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